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Kim Vos

Mirl de Boer
Colet Claessens
Britt Cornelissens
Robin Goossens
Susan Teijken
Silke Voets

Lynn Meijers
Esmee Lanckohr
Manon Koster
Chayenne Poorts
Lieve Gébbels
Judith van Meijel
Mirelle de Kort
Sabine Vertommen
Elke Tonneijk
llona van Kemenade
Serafina Vlijt
Gina Feenstra
Isa Schellekens
Chantal Beijer
Vera Kalous
Janina Beckers
Inge Ubachs
Leonie Vos
Manon Ritten
Annemijn Spohr
Daphne Dols
Arijana Alijagic
Kirsten Walraven
Anouk Zandbergen
Simone Vroemen
Malon Hanssen
Lieke Smits
Denise Boonstra
Lotte van Haarst
Clara Willigers
Melissa Zwaan
Tess de Boer

Danila van den Hoogenband

Carina Spronk

Amy Mooren

Anne van Straaten
Tessa Stolk

Angela Giezen

Milou van den Beucken
Sanne Vilters
Renee Roosen
Anna Bruins

Kyra Janssen

Roos van Esch

Eva Vullers

Loes Willigers
Dionne Wieland
Charissa Drost
Danique van Bebber
Gwenn Wouters

Marit van Emmerik
*

Samantha Schmidgall
Arine van Holland
Coranda Vissers

Laura Boon

Maaike Greven

Chantal Schrijnewerkers
Lisa Verzijden
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vereniging intijd
SBC2000 32.92
De Dolfijn 32.63
Z&PV Nuenen 33.53
Hellas-Glana 33.80
Z&PV Nuenen 33.92
Z&PV Nuenen 34.58
Z&PV Nuenen 33.38
Hellas-Glana 34.47
Zwemsport Parkstad 35.59
MSZV Tiburon 34.97
Zwemsport Parkstad 35.90
Zwemsport Parkstad 35.40
HZPC 34.30
SWNZ (Sg) 36.30
Zwemclub Eijsden 35.56
Tempo Valkenswaard 35.86
Tempo Valkenswaard 38.93
HzZPC 36.38
ReSet (SG) 36.81
SWNZ (Sg) 39.10
DWT 36.55
DWT 37.26
Zwemsport Parkstad 37.40
Zv Kimbria 36.97
DAW 36.08
Hellas-Glana 37.55
TRB/RES 37.54
RZ Roermond 36.54
Eurode Kerkrade 39.67
Z & PC De Zeeuwse Kust 38.15
DAW 39.59
Zv Kimbria 39.30
Mosa~Regio 38.59
Tempo Valkenswaard 38.57
DAW 37.65
sgpatrick-deroersoppers 39.83
Zwemclub Eijsden 39.27
DAW 39.54
DAW 38.32
Z&PV Nuenen 39.52
TRB/RES 40.19
sgpatrick-deroersoppers 38.82
Hellas-Glana 39.87
De Waalstroom 39.03
Montferland 39.86
Mosa~Regio 37.45
sgpatrick-deroersoppers 38.68
Zwemclub Eijsden 39.81
DAW 41.78
Zv Kimbria 39.34
Feijenoord Albion 39.98
sgpatrick-deroersoppers 40.38
Zwemclub Eijsden 39.83
Z.V. Tiamat 42.65
Hellas-Glana 41.23
RZL 40.10
ReSet (SG) 42.88
ReSet (SG) 41.58
ReSet (SG) 43.58
De Vrije Slag 40.88
SBC2000 43.99
WZ&PC Purmerend 43.25
Zv Kimbria 43.45
ReSet (SG) 44.06
Tempo Valkenswaard 45.24_o
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200000990
199700468
199405182
200000632
200003128
199504592
199806370
199803732
200002442
199701312
199800670
200000514
199102076
200005546
199804546
199806222
199803360
199801142
199802798
200002330
199700884
200006610
199800574
199806578
199901662
200002440
200000548
199904622
199906474
200001358
199802774
199405794
199901472
199604646
199902662
199701858
199604088
199103666
199601516
199001558
199702382
200000360
199901884
200003654
198302796
200002564
199903438
199900074
199901966
199800990
198200468
199901848
200001232
199801702
199704750
200001622
200001824
200001406

200006562
198701768
199705706
199703672
199500826
199305194

1997015725astricht SpOrt
200002040  beweegt de stad

tijd RT
33.36 A +0,60
33.70 A +0,69
34.01 A +0,65
34.05 A +0,74
3453 A +0,73
3517 A +0,74
35.30 A +0,71
35.37 A +0,73
3572 B +0,74
3593 B +0,71
36.14 B +0,75
36.15 B +0,58
36.31 B +0,68
36.31 B +0,79
36.40 B +0,72
36.51 B +0,75
36.65 R +0,57
36.89 R +0,77
36.94 +0,72
37.01 +0,78
37.02 +0,72
37.09 +0,66
37.17 +0,69
37.60 +0,64
37.73 +0,75
37.79 +0,81
37.80 +0,72
37.96 +0,75
38.22 +0,63
38.52 +0,75
38.59 +0,68
38.84 +0,63
38.99 +0,74
39.24 +0,69
39.34 +0,73
39.36 +0,70
39.40 +0,63
39.41 +0,68
39.55 +0,73
39.71 +0,75
39.78 +0,72
39.82 +0,71
40.07 +0,78
40.09 +0,77
40.25 +0,79
40.30 +0,73
40.38 +0,65
40.44 +0,75
40.45 +0,62
40.55 +0,70
40.59 +0,80
41.17 +0,69
41.29 +0,56
41.47 +0,94
41.47 +0,76
41.48 +0,54
41.80 +0,73
42.94 +0,80
43.18 +0,76
43.62 +0,71
43.82 +0,80
44.33 +0,66
44.85 +0,75
44.94 +0,78
44.97 +0,73
244.97medui\les +0’795ELECWI
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Programmanr. 63, Dames, 50m schoolslag, Voorronde, Senioren
rang naam vereniging intijd tijd RT
67. Rafke Hobus RZL 42.71 200006550 45.70 +0,72
68. Rayna Maassen ReSet (SG) 45.42 199304084 45.74 +0,79
69. Ragne Kuijpers Z.V. Tiamat 44.56 200003778 46.52 +0,84
70. Annika van Leeuwen SBC2000 42.00 199705790 47.24 +0,82
71. Manouk Verstappen RZL 48.44 199902322 47.59 +0,82
72. Steffie Schoenmakers SBC2000 47.94 199207880 48.40 +0,88
73. Paulien Sillekens sgpatrick-deroersoppers 49.33 200006420 49.66 +0,83
74. Anouk Bloem TRB/RES 50.85 199000320 51.82 +0,75
75. Charlotte Jaspers ReSet (SG) 50.50 198805830 52.88 +0,94
AFGEM Ingrid Merry Zwemsport Parkstad 57.11 198101844

AFGEM Sterre Schlicher
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